FUNDACION

Manga

12 Manga:
23 Manga:
32 Manga:
4° Manga:

52 Manga:

62 Manga:

72 Manga:

82 Manga:

92 Manga:

102 Manga:

*

112 Manga:

122 Manga:

HORARIO JORNADA DE PUERTASABIERTAS

31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2015

Horario

10.00-10.15

10.20-10.35

10.40-10.55

11.00-11.15

11.20-11.35

11.55-12.10

12.15-12.30

12.35-12.50

12.55-13.10

13.15-13.30

13.50-14.05

14.10-14.25

Club
Club VW Golf Espafia
Capri Club Madrid
Club GSI Madrid
Veteran Car Club

Club Seat 128 y 1200 Sport

Club BMW Serie 3 (E21/E30)

Alfa Corse Club
BMW M Club Espaia

Club Clasicos de Tordera
As. Clasicos “Los Cacharritos”

Club 600 Puerta de Alcal®&ddrid

Club Amigos De Mi Seat 127
Club Clasicos Populares Val-Mifior
Automovil Club de Salamanca
Club de Amigos Seat 850
Club Classic Cubelles

Club Lancia Espafia
Club Alfa Romeo Espaiia

Audisport Ibérica Club
Todoporsche Club Madrid



<y

FUNDACION

RACE

132 Manga:

142 Manga:

152 Manga:

Sport

*

162 Manga:

172 Manga:

182 Manga:

192 Manga:

202 Manga:

212 Manga

223 Manga

14.30-14.45

14.50-15.05

15.10-15.25

15.45-16.00

16.05-16.20

16.25-16.40

16.45-17.00

17.05-17.20

17.25-17.40

17.45-18.00

Grupo RACE
A.E.C.D.
Club Clasicos Helmanticos
Club R8, 8TS y 10 de Espafia
Automoévil Club de Arnedo

Madrid American Cars
Mustang Club Espafa
Club Vehiculos Historicos Vieja Iberia
BMW Serie 8

Club Nacional Seat 143® ¥ 124
Club R12 Espafia
Asociacion Deportiva Crack

Formulas

Club 190E de Espaia
Clasicos Venturada

As.Cultural Clasicos dedma
Escuderia 120 Octanos
Escuderia Lanza

Fiat Uno Team Espafa
Club 205

Club Aficionados Citroeaction Avant
Club Espafiol de Amigos del Renault 4/4
Club de Amigos 2CV

Ebora Veteran Car
Club Saab Espafia

Club Corrado



Club Amigos del Mini



